Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1084068

Vendor Name: Carol Stream Chamber of
Invoice Number: 8141

Invoice Date: 03/24/20

PO Number:

Check Number: 0266588

Check Amount: $ 245.00

Check Date: 04/14/2020

Department ID: 00774

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0614529

Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Carol Stream Chamber of Commerce

150 S. Gary Avenue Invoice

(Located inside the Holiday Inn & Suites)
Carol Stream, IL 60188

info@carolstreamchamber.com

College of DuPage Carol Stream Center
Sandra Gonzales

Invoice Date: 3/2/20
(630) 665-3325 | fax: (630) 665-6965 Invoice Number: 8141

425 Fawell Blvd,, | IRC 1045-1

Glen Ellyn, IL 6013 1‘1’ ‘7 ]E l{l l“l ]z l’

03/25/20 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Terms
Due on receipt

e  Deschplion. ... o oty _ Rate
Annual Membership Dues 3-10 employees 1 $245.00
' Subtotal:
Tax:
Total:
Payment/Credit Applied:

Balance:

 Due Date

3/2/20

Amount
$245.00
$245.00
$0.00
$245.00
$0.00
$245.00
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